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INTERNATIONAL WRESTLING TOURNAMENT for JUNIORS STEFAN RUSU & IOAN W.
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INVITATION

The Romanian Wrestling Federation has the pleasure to invite you to take part in
the International Wrestling Tournament for Juniors and Cadets FS, FW and GR, that
will be held in Bucharest ROMANIA, from11to 13April 2014

|. CONDITIONS
This invitation is valid for:
JUNIORS
Style |No of | CoadVstyle | Doctor/tean | Referedtean | Official/team
wrestlers
FS 6 1
FW 6 1 1 1 1
GR 6 1
CADETS
Style |No of | CoadVstyle | Doctor/tean | Referedtean | Official/team
wrestlers
FS 6 1
FW 6 1 1 1 1
GR 6 1

. INVITED COUNTRIES: ALB, ALG, ARM, AUS, AUT, AZE, BIH, BLR, BRA,
BUL, CAN, CHN, COL, CRO, CUB, CYP, CZE, DEN, EGY, ESP, EST, FIN,
FRA, GBR, GEO, GER ,GRE, HUN, INA, IND, IRI, IRQ, ISR, ITA, JPN, KAZ,
KGZ, KOR, LAT,LTU, MAR, MDA, MEX, MGL, MKD, MNE, MON, NED,
NGR, NOR, NZL, POL, POR, PUR, RSA, RUS, SIN, SLO, SRB, SUI, SVK, SWE,
TJIK, TKM, TUN, TUR, UKR, USA, UZB, VEN, VIE.

Romanian Wrestling Federation will provide the acoomnodation and meds from
10 April 2013(lurch) to 14 April 2014 (bresfast).
The travelli ng expenses to Bucharest airport and bad to the relative courtries will be
covered by the participating courtries.

For additional persons and days per style and ace category will have to pay
45 EUR/person/day.
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Il . ORGANIZATION, DATES AND VENUE OF THE COMPETITION
The Tournament will take placein FILA Reguations on 3 mets recognized by
FILA inthe caegories:

JUNIORS

Categories for FS: 50 -55-60-6674 -84 —96 — 12Kg

Tolerance: 2kg

Categories for FW: 44- 48 — 51 - 55 -59 - 63 - 67 —K@

Tolerance Rg

Categories for GR: 50-55-60-66—74—84—-96 — k20
Tolerance : 2kg

CADETS

Categories for FS: 42 — 46 — 50 — 54 — 58 — 63 — 69 — 76 — 85 —KHPO
Tolerance: 2kg

Categories for FW: 38 — 40 — 43 — 46 — 49 — 52 — 56 — 60 — 650-k@
Tolerance Rg

Categories for GR: 42 — 46 — 50 — 5458 - 63 - 69 — 76 — 85 — 1QQ
Tolerance : 2kg

Preliminary entries must read to Romanian Wrestling Federation before 10

February 2014
Nominative entries must read to Romanian Wrestling Federation before 10
March 2014

V. AWARDS
The first three winrers of ead weight caegory will be awarded with medals and
diploma.

ROMANIAN WRESTLING FEDERATION
Tel.: +40 21 3172141Fax: +40 21 3172722
e-mail: ROM @fila-wrestlingcom
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PROGRAM
10APRIL 2014 ARRIVAL OF THE DELEGATIONS
17.00h Tedncd meding

18.00 - 18.3;h Weight-inand drawing

Cadet FS+GR 42kqg, 50kqg, 58kq, 69kq, 76kq, 85kqg, 100kqg
Cadet FW 38kq, 43kd, 49kqg, 56kqg, 60kqg, 65kqg, 70kqg

11APRIL 2014

09.00 — 13.00n Competition
16.00 — 20.0(

Cadet FS+GR 42kqg, 50kqg, 58kq, 69kq, 76kq, 85kqg, 100kg
Cadet FW 38kq, 43kqg, 49kqg, 56kqg, 60kqg, 65kqg, 70kqg

18.00 — 18.3M Weight-in and drawing

Cadet FS+GR 46kq, 54kq, 63kg

Cadet FW 40kq, 46kg, 52kqg

Junior FS+GR 50kg, 60kg, 74kqg, 120kg
Junior FW 44kqg, 51kqg, 59kqg, 72kg

12 APRIL 2014

09.00 — 13.00n Competition
16.00 — 20.0(

Cadet FS+GR 46kq, 54kq, 63kg

Cadet FW 40kq, 46kg, 52kg

Junior FS+GR 50kq, 60kqg, 74kqg, 120kg
Junior FW 44kqg, 51kqg, 59kqg, 72kg

13.00 — 13.30 Weight-in and drawing

Junior FS+GR 55kq, 66kq, 84kq, 96kqg
Junior FW 48kqg, 55kq, 63kqg, 67kq
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13APRIL 2014

09.00 — 14.00n Conmpetition

Junior FS+GR 55kq, 66kqg, 84kqg, 96kg
Junior FW 48kq, 55kq, 63kqg, 67kg

14 APRIL 2014

DEPARTURE (after bresfast)

**Eor additional persons and days will haveto pay 45 EUR/person/ day.

The Romainian Wregling Federation has the pleasure to invite you to take part to a

common training camp for junior and cadet FS, FW, GR in Buchares before and after the
I nternational Touranament.
The cost for the training camp is 50 EUR/person/day.

ROMANIAN WRESTLING FEDERATION
Tel. +40 21 3172141Fax +40 21 3172722

e-mail: ROM @fila-wrestlingcom
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PRELIMINARY ENTRY FORM
JUNIORS

National Federation ...

Wredlers ....cooevviiiinennnnns
FS
FW .
GR .
Coaches e,
Referees i
Officials .,

Total number of participants .....ccoooiiiiiiiinnnnn.

Date & Place s
Signature - Preddent
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PRELIMINARY ENTRY FORM
CADETS

National Federation ...

Wredlers ....cooevviiiinennnnns
FS
FW
GR
Coaches e,
Referees i
Officials e,

Total number of participants ....ccoooiiiiiiiinnnnn.

Date & Place s
Signature - Preddent
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NOMINATIVE ENTRY

FREE SYTLE (JUNIORS)

Courtry / Pays:

Teamleader / Chef:

Name/Nom1 Name/Nom2 Name/Nom3

50 kg
55Kg

60Kg

66Kg

74Kg

84Kg

96Kg

120Kg

Coades/ Entraineurs

Referees / Arbitres

Doctor / Mededn ,Massur

Date and time of arrival /
Date et heure d’ arrivee

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date and time of Departure
Date et heure de depart

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date

Sigreture of the Federation/
Sigrature du President de la Federation
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NOMINATIVE ENTRY

FEM ALE WRESTL ING(JUNIORYS)

Courtry / Pays:

Teamleader / Chef ;

Name/Nom1

44 g
48Kg

51Kg

55Kg

59Kg

63Kg

67Kg

72Kg

Coades/ Entraineurs
Referees / Arbitres
Doctor / Mededn ,Massur

Date and time of arrival /
Date et heure d’ arrivee

Name/Nom2 Name/Nom3

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date and time of Departure
Date et heure de depart

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date

Sigreture of the Federation/
Sigrature du President de la Federation
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NOMINATIVE ENTRY

GRECO-ROM AN(JUNIORS)

Courtry / Pays:

Teamleader / Chef :

Name/Nom1

50Kg

55Kg

60Kg

66Kg

74Kg

84Kg

96Kg

120K g

Coades/ Entraineurs
Referees / Arbitres
Doctor / Mededn ,Massur

Date and time of arrival /
Date et heure d’ arrivee

Name/Nom2 Name/Nom3

Airline and Flight /
L avion et vol

Date and time of Departure
Date et heure de depart

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date

Sigreture of the Federation/
Sigrature du President de la Federation
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NOMINATIVE ENTRY

GRECO-ROM AN(CADETYS)

Teamleader / Chef :

Name/Nom1

42Kg

46Kg

50Kg

54Kg

58Kg

63Kg

69Kg

76Kg

85Kg

100K g

Coades/ Entraineurs
Referees / Arbitres
Doctor / Mededn ,Massur

Date and time of arrival /
Date et heure d’ arrivee

Name/Nom 2 Name/Nom 3

Airlineand Flight /
L avion et vol

Date and time of Departure
Date et heure de depart

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date

Sigreture of the Federation/

Sigrature du President de la Federation
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NOMINATIVE ENTRY

FREE SYTLE (CADETYS)

Courtry / Pays:

Teamleader / Chef:

Name/Nom1 Name/Nom 2 Name/Nom 3

42Kg

46Kg

50Kg

54Kg

58Kg

63Kg

69Kg

76Kg

85Kg

100K g

Coades/ Entraineurs

Referees / Arbitres

Doctor / Mededn ,Massur

Date and time of arrival /
Date et heure d’ arrivee

Airlineand Flight /
L avion et vol

Date and time of Departure
Date et heure de depart

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date

Sigreture of the Federation/
Sigrature du President de la Federation
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NOMINATIVE ENTRY

FEM ALE WRESTLING(CADETS)

Teamleader / Chef:

Name/Nom1

38 kg

40Kg

43Kg

46Kg

49Kg

52Kg

56Kg

60Kg

65Kg

70Kg

Coades/ Entraineurs
Referees / Arbitres
Doctor / Mededn ,Massur

Date and time of arrival /
Date et heure d’ arrivee

Name/Nom 2 Name/Nom 3

Airlineand Flight /
L avion et vol

Date and time of Departure
Date et heure de depart

Airlineand Flight /
L’avion et vol

Date

Sigreture of the Federation/

Sigrature du President de la Federation






